60.100.030

Uriin Ach Mahruti
716062, 9126410
Dis Sayisi Z:19

Sanziman Tipi F17 Sanziman

Uyumlu Araclar

Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 191 - 1993
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1995 - 1998
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1992 - 1992
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1992 - 1998
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 191 - 1998
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1992 - 1998
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1992 - 1998
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1992 - 1994
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1992 - 1998
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1995 - 1997
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1992 - 1998
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 19% - 1998
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1994 - 198
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 19%4 - 1998
Opel Astra 716062 AstraF 1995 - 1998
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, 79.) 1993 - 2000
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, 79) 1993 - 2000
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, 79.) 1993 - 2000
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, 79) 19% - 2000
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, ) 1993 - 2000
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78 ,79) 1993 - 19%4
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78 ,79) 1993 - 2000
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, 79) 1997 - 2000
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, 79.) 1997 - 2000
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, 79) 1993 - 2000
Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, ) 19% - 2000

Opel Corsa 716062 CorsaB (73,78, 79.) 1998 - 2000
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MODEL
Tigra
Tigra
Vectra
Vectra

Tigra
Vectra
Vectra

Vectra

Tigra

OEM
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
716062
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410

MOTOR

Tigra (75)

Tigra (75)

VectraB (36.)

Vectra B Estate (31)
Vectra B Hatchback (33.)
Vectra B Hatchback (38.)
AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

CorsaB (73, 78, ™)
CorsaB (73,78, 79.)
CorsaB (73,78, 79.)
CorsaB (73, 78, 79.)
Tigra (75)

VectraB (36.)

Vectra B Estate (31)
Vectra B Hatchback (38)
Vectra B Hatchback (38.)
AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

CorsaB (73, 78, 79.)
CorsaB (73,78, 79)
CorsaB (73,78, 79.)
CorsaB (73,78, 79.)
CorsaB (73, 78, 79.)
CorsaB (73,78, 79.)
CorsaB (73, 78, 79.)
CorsaB (73,78, 79)
CorsaB (73,78, 79.)
CorsaB (73,78, 79.)
CorsaB (73, 78, 79.)
CorsaB (73,78, 79.)
Tigra (75)

MODEL YILI

1997 -
1994 -
2000 -
199% -
1997 -
2000 -
1991 -
19% -
1992 -
1995 -
19%4 -
1992 -
1992 -
19% -
19% -
1998 -
1993 -
1997 -
194 -

19% -
1997 -

191 -
19% -
1992 -
1992 -
1991 -
1992 -
1992 -
1992 -
1992 -
19% -
1992 -
19% -
19%4 -
19%4 -
19% -
1993 -
1993 -
1993 -
19% -
1993 -
1993 -
1993 -
1997 -
1997 -
1993 -
19% -
1998 -
1997 -

198
2000
2002
2000
2003
2003
198
19%8
1998
1998
1998
19%4
1992
1997

1993
19%8
1992
19%8
1998
1998
1998
19%4
19%8
1997
1998
1998
1998
19%8
19%8

198
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MODEL
Tigra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra

Astra

Astra

Tigra

Vectra
Vectra
Vectra
Vectra

OEM

9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410
9126410

MOTOR

Tigra (75)

VectraB (36.)

Vectra B Estate (31)
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
Vectra B Hatchback (38 )
AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

AstraF

CorsaB (73, 78, 79.)
CorsaB (73,78, 79)
CorsaB (73,78, 79)
CorsaB (73,78, 79)
Tigra (75)

VectraB (36.)

Vectra B Estate (31)
Vectra B Hatchback (38)
Vectra B Hatchback (38.)

MODEL YILI

19%4 -
2000 -
199% -
1997 -
2000 -
1991 -
19% -
1992 -
1995 -
19%4 -
1992 -
1992 -
19% -
19% -
19%8 -
1993 -
1997 -
19%4 -

19% -
1997 -

2000
2002
2000
2003
2003
19%8
19%8
19%8
1998
1998
19%4
1992
1997
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